

AQUABOT JETSTREAM, US, JET, 115/36V, IG				
SKU # ABJETSTRM				
IMAGE #	ITEM NAME	PART #	INDIVIDUAL PART PRICE	QTY PER UNIT
10-006	CLAMP, WHITE PLASTIC, FOR FLOAT; (EA/2/2)	2027	\$1.27	1
10-023	FLOAT, 4.3" SQ X 2"T, GRAY OR WHITE, IG JETS; (EA/2/2)	3109	\$3.60	2
10-034	BRACKET, FLOAT; (EA/1/1)	3477	\$2.44	2
10-035	HOLDER, EXTERNAL CAPACITOR; (EA/1/1)	3478	\$2.44	1
10-048	FILTER SCREEN, NYLON, ROUND, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	5311	\$11.64	1
10-055	FILTER BAG CLIP, PLASTIC, BLACK; (EA/2/2)	8000	\$4.10	2
10-067	TUBING, CLEAR, POWER WASH; (EA/2/2)	300096	\$1.10	2
10-073	, ELBOW, LONG, ASSEMBLED, ABS	900038	\$1.27	2
10-074	ELBOW, NATURAL, PW SYSTEM; (EA/2/2)	900030	\$1.27	2
10-075	TUBE, OVAL, 12", BLUE, JETS; (EA/1/1)	1019BL-12	\$19.04	2
10-076	HANDLE, SIDE, BLUE, ABJR STYLE; (EA/1/1)	102BL	\$34.85	2
10-093	WHEEL, 6", WHITE RIM, BLUE TIRE, WHITE HUB CAP; (EA/1/1)	2670W	\$9.33	4
10-095	PIN, PLASTIC LOCKING, BLUE, JET UNITS; (EA/1/1)	3023BL	\$2.86	1
10-100	NOZZLE, JET TUBE, WHITE; (EA/2/2)	3386WT	\$4.98	2
10-105	WHEEL, SMALL, 2", WHITE; (EA/1/1)	3393WT	\$3.16	4
10-106	SIDE PLATE, BLUE, JET UNITS; (EA/1/1)	3396BL	\$46.62	2
10-114	COVER, JET WINDOWS, RND BODY, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	8742BL	\$19.98	1
10-116	LOCK TAB, NATURAL	9204N	\$1.80	2
10-124	VALVE HOUSING ASSY, BLUE, 4 OPENINGS; (EA/1/1)	A8730BL	\$42.38	1
10-127	BOTTOM LID, ASSY, BLUE, ADVANCED, W/WHEELS; (EA/1/1)	A9600BL	\$99.00	1
10-135	FLOAT, UNDER MOTOR, 1" X 4" X 1"T; (EA/1/1)	S31011	\$1.67	1
10-161	SPARE PARTS KIT, PLASTIC NAILS(2), FOR AXLE; (EA/1/1)	SPK-2026	\$2.54	1
20-004	AXLE, FG TUBING, 16.156", JET UNITS; (EA/1/1)	3428	\$11.64	1
20-027	AXLE ASSY, SWITCHING WEDGE, INC AXLE, WEDGE; (EA/1/1)	58746	\$15.88	1
30-007	SCREW, #8 X 7/16", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2260	\$1.27	6
30-011	SCREW, 10-32 .5", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2301	\$1.27	8
30-013	SCREW - LOCK TAB -BODY ASS./DUMAX	2303	\$1.27	2
30-016	WASHER, .625 X .257 X .125 , NYLON; (EA/2/2)	2602	\$0.83	2
30-020	SCREW, #8 .6875", S/S, PH-PN; (EA/2/2)	2700	\$1.27	4
30-035	NUT, S/S, HEX LOCK M5; (EA/2/2)	3402	\$0.84	8
30-037	WASHER, NYLON, FLAT, 1" OD X 1/2" ID X .0625"T; (EA/2/2)	3603	\$1.27	8
30-040	SCREW, S/S, #8X1" PH, PH, HL, BP; (EA/4/4)	4612	\$1.27	4
30-046	NUT, S/S, LOCK; (EA/1/1)	7133	\$0.83	2
40-011	ORDER S1A6023, PUMP MOTOR, 30V, EC, PW	A6022	\$219.98	1
60-007	POWER SUPPLY, 120/36VAC, 90S, DIGITAL, 2PRF; (EA/1/1)	7183C	\$176.53	1
70-017	CABLE, ASSY, 2C/50', 17AWG, GRAY, LDP, 2PRM, 2PRM, GROMMET, SHRINK (EA/1/1)	A1625002-01	\$240.12	1
80-014	CAPACITOR, EXTERNAL, BLUE; (EA/1/1)	6012	\$35.00	1
80-020	TIE, PLT PANDUIT, 6"; (EA/4/4)	71101	\$6.58	4
80-037	SK MOTOR INSTALL KIT 3; 1 (1611) 2", 1 (1633); (EA/1/1)	SKMS03	\$1.98	2
80-083	SPRING, TEMPERED S/S 301 COIL.010"THICK. COMPLETE WILL REPL,S8371	8731C	\$4.66	1
90-004	FILTER BAG, FINE; (EA/1/1)	8111	\$48.97	1
90-005	FILTER BAG, MESH; (EA/1/1)	8112	\$46.75	1